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OPEN HOUSE FOR ELEMENTARY
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Special Events

Tuesday, August 8
Elementary and Intermediate
Ice Cream Social

Thursday, August 10
Secondary, Transition & PG
Ice Cream Social

Monday, August 14
New Student % day

Monday, August 14
New Parent Coffee

Tuesday, August 22
Elementary and Intermediate
Open House

Thursday, August 24
Secondary, Transition & PG
Open House

October 9 - 14
Book Fair

Wed., October 11
Bingo Night

Thursday, October 26
Science Fair

Wednesday, November 8
Grandparents Day

Saturday, November 18
Red, White & Blues

Sunday, January 28

Dinner on the Farm

Thursday, February 22
Cultural Fair

Friday, March 2
Talent Show

Thursday, March 8
Heart of the Runway
Fashion Show

Saturday, April 7
Country Fair Jamboree

Monday, April 30 -
Friday, May 4
Teacher Appreciation Week

Friday, May 25
Field Day



